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Class AA Region - 5/23/2006 to 5/24/2006
Marion Co.High School
Team Rankings - Through Event 36
Female Team Scor es

School
Elizabethtown ETOW
Larue County LARU
Warren East WARE
Franklin-Simpson FRSI
Taylor County TAYL
Monroe County MONR
Edmonson County EDMO
Allen County Scottsville ACS
Marion County MARI
Hart County HART
Butler County BUCO
Male Team Scores
School
Warren East WARE
Larue County LARU
Hart County HART
Edmonson County EDMO
Adair County ADCO
Butler County BUCO
Taylor County TAYL
Franklin-Simpson FRSI
Elizabethtown ETOW
Marion County MARI
Monroe County MONR
Allen County Scottsville ACS

Total

Total

Points

130
83
81
65
64
43
32
31
17

3

2
551.00

Points

105.
97
72
S7.
48
43
39
29
27
21
16

3
558.00

50

50



